Page 51
Tank Fittings, Mixers & Drain Valve
Tank Fittings, Drain Valve & Powder Mixer
Anti-Vortex Tank Outlets
Using a large capacity pump? This fitting attaches to the tank outlet and minimises
liquid vortex which causes pumps to suck air when the tank level is low. Get this
fitting and empty the tank without a hassle! Fitting comes c/w back nut and washer.
Drain Valve
2” BSP anti-pollution drain valve. Can be fitted to most spray tanks with pull-cord
to open/close.
Powder Mixer
Hydraulic powder mixer. Can be fitted into strainer basket (illustrated right),
and operated from pump pressure to mix powders and granules successfully.
A452107APAV200A135542POL63408499 A502001POL63408399
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
January 2009
O P T I M A  P R O D U C T  B U Y E R ’ S  G U I D E
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
Tank Drain Valve
A452107 VALVE 2” ANTI-POLLUTION DRAIN VALVE  43.79  48.17 Z
Tank Outlets
ABP12 TANK OUTLET ½” POLY  10.38  11.42 Z
ABP34 TANK OUTLET ¾” POLY  11.36  12.50 Z
ABP10 TANK OUTLET 1” POLY  11.61  12.77 Z
ABP114 TANK OUTLET 1¼” POLY  11.61  12.77 Z
ABP112 TANK OUTLET 1½” POLY  11.72  12.89 Z
ABP20 TANK OUTLET 2” POLY  19.28  21.21 Z
Anti Vortex Outlets
APAV100 ANTI VORTEX ASSY 1”  15.59  17.15 Z
APAV112 ANTI VORTEX ASSY 1½”  17.95  19.75 Z
APAV114 ANTI VORTEX ASSY 1¼”  17.04  18.74 Z
APAV200 ANTI VORTEX ASSY 2”  21.22  23.34 Z
Tank Rinsing
POL63408399 360° Rinsing nozzle (suitable for larger spray tanks)  136.99  150.69 Y
POL63408499 180° Rinsing nozzle (suitable for smaller spray tanks & chemical mixing chambers)  136.99  150.69 Y
Miscellaneous
A502001 POWDER MIXER FOR BASKET FILTER  43.05  47.36 Z
A504015 NON RETURN VALVE 1½” FEMALE  34.56  38.02 Z
A5553018 TAP HAND WASH (17.5mm TAIL)  11.88  13.07 Z
B168.804.1 KIT SIGHT GAUGE  43.05  47.36 Y
A135542 MIXER VENTURI TEE 10mm  14.12  15.53 Y